Radiogram No. 5596u
REGUL-OC CA325 DEVICE R&R WITH BO-CY MODE DEACTIVATION AND BUTC POWER OFF

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:20
06:10-06:40
06:20-06:30
06:30-06:45
06:40-07:30
06:45-07:00
07:00-07:15
07:15-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:05
07:45-08:00
07:45-08:05

08:00-08:35

08:05-11:20
08:05-08:30
08:30-09:20
08:35-08:45
08:45-12:00
09:20-09:40
09:40-10:10
10:15-10:25
10:25-11:55
11:20-12:20
11:55-12:15
12:00-13:00
12:15-12:20

12:20-12:35

12:35-12:50
12:50-13:05
13:00-13:05
13:05-14:05
14:05-14:25
14:05-14:25
14:05-14:10
14:10-15:15
14:25-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:15-15:25

CREW
FE-1,CDR
FE-2
CDR,FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1,CDR

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR

FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2

FE-1,FE-2

FE-2
CDR

FE-2
FE-1
CDR

FE-2
FE-1,FE-2
CDR
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ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Nutrition: urine collection
Post-sleep
Nutrition: insertion of urine sample 1 in MELFI
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Nutrition: blood sample collection for analysis
Nutrition: setting up and loading refrigerator centrifuge
Nutrition: refrigerator centrifuge config
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work
Prep for Work
Nutrition: blood sample insertion in MELFI

Regul-OC CA325 Device R&R at Work Position 2. Prepack the removed
CA325 for return on STS13A.1. Update the IMS to show temp stowage
location.

Prepare items for disposal on Progress 359 and update IMS
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

On MCC Go Demate BUTC2-12 telemetry connector
Regul-OC CA325 Device R&R at Work Position 2

Start BSA battery charge

Prep for Work

Nutrition: Cleaning Refrigerator Centrifuge and Equipment Stow
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (RED), day 4

Nutrition: urine collection

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED), day 4

Nutrition: urine sample insertion in MELFI

Health Maintenance System (HMS) Crew Medical Restraint System (CMRS) -
Checkout

Respiratory support pack checkout

Questionnaire - journal entry

On MCC Go ISS O2 repress from Progress 359 CplK (start)
LUNCH

Nutrition: urine collection

Elektron purge and power down

ISS O2 repress from Progress 359 CpllK

Regul-OC CA325 Device R&R at Work Position 2

Nutrition: urine sample insertion in MELFI

CHeCS Contingency Dirill

On MCC Go: mate CA 325 telemetry connector to BUTC2-12



15:25-16:10
15:30-16:10
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:50
16:10-16:25
16:10-17:40
16:25-16:50
16:50-17:30
16:55-17:15
17:15-17:20
17:20-18:20
17:30-19:00
18:15-19:00
18:20-18:55
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task list

FE-1
FE-2

FE-1
CDR

FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
CDR

FE-2

CDR

Regul-OC CA325 Device R&R at Work Position 2
COXX Maintenance

IMS update

ISS crew orientation

SM air sampling for CO using UMM samplers
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4

SM, FGB air sampling using AK-1M sampler
Evening work prep

Nutrition: urine collection

Nutrition: urine sample insertion in MELFI
Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 4

Evening work prep

Evening work prep

Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

CD Audit

See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram
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